
Fall 2017 PTO Calendar

DATE EVENT TIME
AUGUST

West U 101 / Kinder Meet the Teacher 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
New Family Tour and Meeting 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

SEPTEMBER
Welcome Back Coffee
Red Apple Sale
WUES Gear Booth
Room Parent Training Meeting (3-5) 8:00 AM / MPR
Room Parent Training Meeting (K-2) 9:00 AM / MPR

Tuesday, September 19 New Family Coffee 8:00 AM
Thursday, September 21 Early Dismissal 12:15 PM
Friday, September 22

Class and Individual Pictures MPR
K-2nd 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
3-5  6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

West U Gear Booth and Online Pick Up 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM / MPR
OCTOBER

PTO General Meeting
WUES Gear Online Order Pick Up

Thursday, October 5 Board & Chair Training 8:00 AM/ MPR
Saturday, October 14 Boo Bash Carnival 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Friday, October 20 Early Dismissal 12:15pm
Wednesday, October 25 Wonderful Wednesday Teacher Lunch 1 11:00 AM -1:30 PM / MPR

NOVEMBER
Monday, November 6 - Friday, 
November 10 Service Project - Operation Gratitude

Thursday, November 9 Picture Retakes and Makeups MPR
Early Dismissal 12:15pm
Auction 7:00 PM - Midnight

Monday, November 13 Field Day 5th Morning

Thursday, November 16 Field Day K-1st Morning                                  
2nd-3rd Afternoon

Friday, November 17 Field Day 4th Morning
Monday, November 20 - Friday, 
November 24
Tuesday, November 28 - 
Thursday, November 30 Book Fair 4:00 - 8:00pm/Barnes & 

Noble
DECEMBER

Wednesday, December 6 PTO Executive Meeting 8:00 AM / 3rd Grade 
Conference Room

PTO General Meeting - Budget
WUES Gear Online Order Pick Up

Friday, December 22 - Friday, 
January 5

8:00 AM / MPRTuesday, October 3

Monday, September 11 7:45 AM / MPR

Monday, September 18

Friday, November 10

 Dates/times are subject the change.  Please check westupto.org for updates.         

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, December 13 8:00 AM / MPR

WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

Thursday, August 24

Thursday, September 28
Open House

Wednesday, September 27
8:00 AM / 3rd Grade
Conference RoomPTO Executive Board Meeting

FALL HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL


